
llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 13070 ALTES VIRGILI, MARC ESP 88 CA Tarragona 7

CT 24125 GRAU SUBIRATS, MARTI ESP 99 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 22058 MARCO ARIZA, ARNAU ESP 96 UA Rubí 45

CT 22620 MOYANO TARRASON, ALBERT ESP 98 CE Universitari 33

CT 26964 PACHECO BERRUEZO, GUILLEM ESP 97 U Colomenca At. 21

CL 26767 PINEDA BURGUEÑO, GORKA ESP 0 UA Barberà 37

CL 21734 SANS NEBOT, ORIOL ESP 94 CA Vic 55

CT 22734 VEKEMANS ESPLIGARES, MARC LOUIS ESP 98 CA Gavà 31

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 24373 ALMALE LERIN, JAVIER ESP 0 CA Tarragona 7

CT 21655 BALADA ELIZONDO, ALBERT ESP 97 CE Universitari 33

CT 23661 GARRALAGA ALVAREZ, JULEN ESP 99 CA Gavà 31

CL 18457 GUERRERO HERNANDEZ, DAVID ESP 93 UA Rubí 45

CT 26664 LOSQUIÑO ALVAREZ, MARC ESP 1 U Colomenca At. 21

CT 26705 MAKALO YOUTI, EBRIMA ESP 97 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 26508 MUÑOZ SOLDADO, OSCAR ESP 2 UA Barberà 37

CL 26259 VAN ESCH SOLA, ENRIC ESP 1 CA Vic 56

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 25160 AGUILERA AGUILERA, YONAS ESP 0 CA Tarragona 7

CT 20888 ESCOFET MOLINA, JAUME ESP 98 CA Gavà 31

CL 26260 HERNANDEZ CARALT, FERRAN ESP 1 CA Vic 56

CT 24032 JIMENEZ VEGA, CARLOS ESP 96 U Colomenca At. 21

CT 25987 MERINO SARDAÑES, GERARD ESP 1 UA Rubí 45

CT 21364 MONSECH SOLDEVILA, ARNAU ESP 97 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 19924 PONCE BEDMAR, DANIEL ESP 96 UA Barberà 37

CT 22987 VALLES MONTAGUT, ALEJANDRO ESP 97 CE Universitari 33

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 26822 FELIU VERT, BERNAT ESP 1 UA Rubí 45

CT 21863 GRIMA REYES, LUIS ESP 95 UA Barberà 37

CT 24255 MARCHAL ESPINOSA, CARLOS ESP 97 U Colomenca At. 21

CT 26267 MAS BAURIER, ADRIA ESP 99 CA Vic 55

CT 21737 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ, SERGIO ESP 97 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 23663 PEREZ DE PAZ, JOAN ESP 99 CA Gavà 31

CL 27029 PUIG ARGUDO, JORDI ESP 72 CA Tarragona 7

CT 24016 REVILLA SANGUESA, TOMAS ESP 0 CE Universitari 33

7 de maig de 2017 ‐ Santa Coloma de Gramenet

ATLETES INSCRITS

Campionat Catalunya de Clubs - Final "C"

100m MASC. 

200m MASC. 

400m MASC. 

800m MASC. 



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 23139 ANGLADA MOLINA, MIQUEL ESP 99 CA Vic 56

CL 21216 EGEA JIMENEZ, MIQUEL ESP 97 UA Rubí 45

CT 3972 GARCIA NAVARRETE, JOSE FRANCISCO ESP 67 CA Tarragona 7

CT 24237 HERRERA DE LA CRUZ, JOSE ALBERTO DOM 94 CE Universitari 33

CT 21131 KAMAL KHDILI, KHALID ESP 98 UA Barberà 37

CT 25400 KHALFAOUI , YAHYA MAR 90 U Colomenca At. 21

CL 25116 PEREZ GUERRERO, CARLOS ESP 93 CA Gavà 31

CT 20070 REY RUIZ, CARLOS ESP 95 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 25538 ABAKOUY , YOUSSEF MAR 98 CA Vic 56

CT 25199 BIARGE MONCUNILL, DAVID ESP 0 CE Universitari 33

CT 25544 CHELBAT , HOUSSAM MAR 0 UA Barberà 37

CL 26088 FORTUNA MESA, ALEJANDRO ESP 88 CA Gavà 31

CT 25152 HERRERA ALCAIDE, JUAN CARLOS ESP 73 CA Tarragona 7

CL 25849 MORALES ROMERO, EDUARD ESP 96 UA Rubí 45

CT 21137 RODRIGUEZ COCA, MARC ESP 98 U Colomenca At. 21

CL 24126 VIVAS GLASER, DAN NOAH ESP 99 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 14710 CAMPO GARCIA, DAVID ESP 88 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 24734 COTONAT DONAT, ERNEST ESP 1 CE Universitari 33

CT 20121 GALLEGO ARREDONDO, DAVID ESP 77 UA Barberà 37

CL 14088 LOPEZ BALLESTE, ISIDRO ESP 81 CA Tarragona 7

CT 24579 PONS MORENO, GERARD ESP 91 CA Gavà 31

CT 23438 QUEVRE , SYLVAIN PHILLIPE LAURENT FRA 85 U Colomenca At. 21

CT 24513 SALA SANCHEZ, ARNAU ESP 0 CA Vic 55

CT 22984 SUAREZ BOLAÑOS, MARIO ESP 77 UA Rubí 45

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 24381 ADALID SORIANO, SERGI ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 25705 CRUSET BOSCH, ALEX ESP 1 CA Tarragona 7

CL 26739 GIL TORNERO, MARC ESP 1 U Colomenca At. 21

CT 22339 GOMEZ ESCUDERO, IKER ESP 98 UA Rubí 45

CT 22693 LAZARO GONZALEZ, SIMON ESP 99 UA Barberà 37

CT 23581 LOPEZ TORRECILLAS, IVAN ESP 99 CA Gavà 31

CL 22383 PINYOL CASTANY, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Vic 55

CT 17308 SANZ LOPEZ, VICTOR ESP 92 CE Universitari 33

5.000m MASC. 

400m tanques (0,91) MASC. 

3.000m Obst. MASC.

1.500m MASC. 



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 23028 BENITO GUASCH, ABEL ESP 99 CA Vic 55

CL 23662 FERRER PUGES, EDUARD ESP 99 CA Gavà 31

CT 21724 GOMEZ LERIN, MARC ESP 96 U Colomenca At. 21

CT 21215 PEREZ CHICA, ERIC ESP 97 UA Rubí 45

CT 24362 SALINERO PEREZ, JORDI ESP 0 UA Barberà 37

CT 22783 SANS RIOLA, JAN ESP 98 CA Tarragona 7

CL 19973 SANZ LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 95 CE Universitari 33

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 14614 ABIAN DAMIANS, IGNASI ESP 86 CA Vic 55

CT 22694 ALBIAC VILAS, MARC ESP 99 UA Barberà 37

CT 25750 BADIA CELMA, JAN ESP 2 UA Rubí 45

CT 25684 BLANCO FUNES, TOMAS ESP 78 CE Universitari 33

CT 25603 MENDOZA MORENO, SERGI ESP 96 U Colomenca At. 21

CT 24582 REY RUIZ, PAU ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 14019 RIOS MESEGUER, DIDAC ESP 85 CA Tarragona 7

CT 21606 VERDEGUER MOMOT, PABLO FRA 97 CA Gavà 31

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 73793 BAREA RIOS, MARCOS ESP 3 UA Barberà 37

CL 25120 CAMPILLOS CALAHORRO, MANEL ESP 0 CA Gavà 31

CT 19399 CASTELLS JEREZ, DAVID ESP 94 U Colomenca At. 21

CL 19180 LORENZO DEL PINO, JAIRO ESP 85 UA Rubí 45

CL 25669 PIZARRO AREVALO, MANUEL ESP 87 CA Tarragona 7

CT 25218 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 20716 SERRAT TORRES, MATEU ESP 96 CA Vic 56

CT 17223 TERUEL ORTIZ, CARLOS ESP 69 CE Universitari 33

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 22119 ANGOSTO JOSE, ENRIC ESP 97 UA Barberà 37

CL 24977 GARCIA CARVAJAL, DAVID ESP 0 U Colomenca At. 21

CT 25951 GARI PINA, MARC ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 25796 JIMENEZ MUÑIZ, DAVID ESP 1 UA Rubí 45

CL 12544 MARTIN ALVAREZ, JOSE MIGUEL ESP 72 CA Tarragona 7

CL 21658 RICART VALLES, PERE ESP 97 CE Universitari 33

CL 15007 ROCA CASTANY, GUILLEM ESP 91 CA Vic 55

CL 25711 SALA SALILLAS, ARNAU ESP 1 CA Gavà 31

Llargada MASC. 

110m tanques (1,067) MASC. 

Alçada MASC.

Perxa MASC. 



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 71764 AUMATELL BENZAL, MARC ESP 2 CA Vic 56

CT 25214 BLAL LAHLIMI, OUSSAMA MAR 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 71881 CAÑELLAS CLAPERS, TOMAS ESP 2 CE Universitari 33

CL 74024 CASTRO POZO, DAVID ESP 3 U Colomenca At. 21

CT 16526 CODINA JIMENEZ, ALEX ESP 92 UA Barberà 37

CL 25467 GENE FERNANDEZ, ALBERT ESP 99 CA Tarragona 7

CL 22759 MALAVE SURRALLES, ANTONI ESP 98 UA Rubí 45

CT 23608 PEREZ GARRIDO, SERGIO ESP 0 CA Gavà 31

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 8077 AMADOR TERUEL, JOSEP LLUIS ESP 80 UA Rubí 45

CT 13465 BUSTO ABADIA, JAIME ESP 69 CE Universitari 33

CL 24942 CACERES PUJOL, EMILIO ESP 73 UA Barberà 37

CL 23659 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, POL ESP 99 CA Gavà 31

CL 23026 MARTINEZ SALVANS, ENRIC ESP 99 CA Vic 56

CL 25847 MATEOS DIAZ, JAVIER ESP 68 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 7133 MORENO CAMPOS, DAVID ESP 79 U Colomenca At. 21

CL 15436 ROCAMORA CHAPARRO, BERNAT ESP 89 CA Tarragona 7

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 24104 ALONSO DEL CAMPO, DIDAC ESP 99 CA Tarragona 7

CT 21377 BRAVO RUIZ, ORIOL ESP 97 UA Rubí 45

CT 639 JOYAS ALBERTUS, JOAQUIN ESP 58 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 19114 MASIP ALTIMIRAS, MARC ESP 94 CA Gavà 31

CL 20714 MOYA MUNMANY, ARNAU ESP 96 CA Vic 56

CT 25469 OMEDAS GASION, ALEJANDRO ESP 81 CE Universitari 33

CL 26766 ROMERO DIAZ, DAVID ESP 92 UA Barberà 37

CT 25861 VELASCO JIMENEZ, FELIX ESP 78 U Colomenca At. 21

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 2368 COLL VINTRO, JOAN ESP 58 CE Universitari 33

CT 24941 FERRER LOPEZ, FRANCISCO ESP 64 UA Barberà 37

CL 23446 MOLINA TORRES, MARC ESP 94 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 21379 OLLE MAJO, GUILLEM ESP 97 UA Rubí 45

CL 21123 PINYOL CASTANY, ELOI ESP 97 CA Vic 55

CL 10045 REDONDO MORA, MIGUEL ESP 84 CA Gavà 31

CL 18223 ROMANI SUAREZ, ROBERT ESP 86 CA Tarragona 7

CL 22549 RUIZ OLMO, YERAY ESP 98 U Colomenca At. 21

Triple Salt MASC. 

Martell (7,260kg) MASC. 

Javelina (800g) MASC.

Pes (7,260kg) MASC.



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 21739 BALLESTA BALLESTA, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 62 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 12844 CARDONA ARDANUY, IMANOL ESP 87 UA Barberà 37

CL 22736 GIL EGEA, JOSE LUIS ESP 67 CA Gavà 31

CT 18965 MARTINEZ GARCIA, ALEX ESP 94 U Colomenca At. 21

CL 25848 MIRAS REJON, ANTONIO ESP 74 UA Rubí 45

CL 27017 MOYA MUNMANY, JORDI ESP 94 CA Vic 55

CT 24095 PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN ESP 78 CE Universitari 33

CL 13834 TORTOSA PRADILLO, FERRAN ESP 86 CA Tarragona 7

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 25120 CAMPILLOS CALAHORRO, MANEL ESP 0 CA Gavà 31

CL 23662 FERRER PUGES, EDUARD ESP 99 CA Gavà 31

CT 22730 LACAMBRA SANTIAGO, JORDI ESP 90 CA Gavà 31

CT 22734 VEKEMANS ESPLIGARES, MARC LOUIS ESP 98 CA Gavà 31

CT 24373 ALMALE LERIN, JAVIER ESP 0 CA Tarragona 7

CL 24104 ALONSO DEL CAMPO, DIDAC ESP 99 CA Tarragona 7

CT 13070 ALTES VIRGILI, MARC ESP 88 CA Tarragona 7

CL 26565 CASADO VIECO, ALBERT ESP 0 CA Tarragona 7

CL 23026 MARTINEZ SALVANS, ENRIC ESP 99 CA Vic

CL 21734 SANS NEBOT, ORIOL ESP 94 CA Vic

CL 23144 SAÑE CODONY, ALBERT ESP 0 CA Vic

CL 26259 VAN ESCH SOLA, ENRIC ESP 1 CA Vic

CT 8717 BONFILL BENEIT, FRANCESC ESP 79 CE Universitari

CT 22620 MOYANO TARRASON, ALBERT ESP 98 CE Universitari

CT 25469 OMEDAS GASION, ALEJANDRO ESP 81 CE Universitari

CL 22623 VILALTA BOFILL, JOAN ESP 98 CE Universitari

CT 24381 ADALID SORIANO, SERGI ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 24125 GRAU SUBIRATS, MARTI ESP 99 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 26705 MAKALO YOUTI, EBRIMA ESP 97 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 25218 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 19399 CASTELLS JEREZ, DAVID ESP 94 U Colomenca At. 21

CT 26664 LOSQUIÑO ALVAREZ, MARC ESP 1 U Colomenca At. 21

CT 25603 MENDOZA MORENO, SERGI ESP 96 U Colomenca At. 21

CT 26964 PACHECO BERRUEZO, GUILLEM ESP 97 U Colomenca At. 21

CT 22119 ANGOSTO JOSE, ENRIC ESP 97 UA Barberà 37

CL 26768 PEREZ SEMPERE, DAVID ESP 0 UA Barberà 37

CL 26767 PINEDA BURGUEÑO, GORKA ESP 0 UA Barberà 37

CT 24362 SALINERO PEREZ, JORDI ESP 0 UA Barberà 37

CT 25796 JIMENEZ MUÑIZ, DAVID ESP 1 UA Rubí 45

CL 22058 MARCO ARIZA, ARNAU ESP 96 UA Rubí 45

CT 21379 OLLE MAJO, GUILLEM ESP 97 UA Rubí 45

CT 21215 PEREZ CHICA, ERIC ESP 97 UA Rubí 45

4x100m MASC.

Disc (2kg) MASC.



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 20888 ESCOFET MOLINA, JAUME ESP 98 CA Gavà 31

CT 23661 GARRALAGA ALVAREZ, JULEN ESP 99 CA Gavà 31

CL 23663 PEREZ DE PAZ, JOAN ESP 99 CA Gavà 31

CL 25711 SALA SALILLAS, ARNAU ESP 1 CA Gavà 31

CL 25160 AGUILERA AGUILERA, YONAS ESP 0 CA Tarragona 7

CT 25705 CRUSET BOSCH, ALEX ESP 1 CA Tarragona 7

CL 25467 GENE FERNANDEZ, ALBERT ESP 99 CA Tarragona 7

CL 27029 PUIG ARGUDO, JORDI ESP 72 CA Tarragona 7

CT 23139 ANGLADA MOLINA, MIQUEL ESP 99 CA Vic

CT 23028 BENITO GUASCH, ABEL ESP 99 CA Vic

CT 26267 MAS BAURIER, ADRIA ESP 99 CA Vic

CL 22383 PINYOL CASTANY, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Vic

CT 21655 BALADA ELIZONDO, ALBERT ESP 97 CE Universitari

CL 25470 JUANES GINER, XAVI ESP 91 CE Universitari

CT 24016 REVILLA SANGUESA, TOMAS ESP 0 CE Universitari

CT 22987 VALLES MONTAGUT, ALEJANDRO ESP 97 CE Universitari

CT 25214 BLAL LAHLIMI, OUSSAMA MAR 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 26705 MAKALO YOUTI, EBRIMA ESP 97 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 24582 REY RUIZ, PAU ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 26857 SAMANJARI DAMBA, MAHAMADOU ESP 94 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 24032 JIMENEZ VEGA, CARLOS ESP 96 U Colomenca At. 21

CT 24255 MARCHAL ESPINOSA, CARLOS ESP 97 U Colomenca At. 21

CT 21137 RODRIGUEZ COCA, MARC ESP 98 U Colomenca At. 21

CT 23376 VALDANZO RUANO, IVAN ESP 0 U Colomenca At. 21

CT 21863 GRIMA REYES, LUIS ESP 95 UA Barberà 37

CT 21131 KAMAL KHDILI, KHALID ESP 98 UA Barberà 37

CT 22693 LAZARO GONZALEZ, SIMON ESP 99 UA Barberà 37

CT 19924 PONCE BEDMAR, DANIEL ESP 96 UA Barberà 37

CT 22339 GOMEZ ESCUDERO, IKER ESP 98 UA Rubí 45

CL 18457 GUERRERO HERNANDEZ, DAVID ESP 93 UA Rubí 45

CL 22759 MALAVE SURRALLES, ANTONI ESP 98 UA Rubí 45

CT 25987 MERINO SARDAÑES, GERARD ESP 1 UA Rubí 45

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 24491 BASSAS GARRITY, MARIO ESP 1 CE Universitari 33

CL 27160 GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, SANTIAGO ESP 76 CA Vic 56

CL 22551 LOZANO LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 98 U Colomenca At. 21

CL 20331 MARTINEZ VILA, POL ESP 92 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 972 MELO VALLS, IGNASI ESP 52 UA Rubí 45

CL 20403 PEREZ SIERRA, JOSE MARIA ESP 66 CA Tarragona 7

4x400m MASC. 

5.000m Marxa MASC.



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 85513 ESTEBAN VEGA, NAIRA ESP 2 UA Rubí 46

CT 26509 GARRIDO RUBIO, ESTELA ESP 3 UA Barberà 38

CL 25753 GRESS DACIUK, INGRID ESP 0 CA Gavà 32

CT 22386 KYERAA YAANA, FREDA GHA 99 CA Vic 55

CL 22780 LOPEZ URBANO, ANDREA ESP 98 CA Tarragona 8

CT 25924 PEREZ GARCIA, SARA ESP 3 CE Universitari 34

CL 24119 SANZ FIDALGO, SOFIA ESP 99 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 81597 SAURA VALLVERDU, SABINA ESP 2 U Colomenca At. 21

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 25779 ALTIMIRAS PUJADAS, BERTA ESP 2 CA Vic 56

CL 26636 PAJUELO TOUS, MERITXELL ESP 1 U Colomenca At.

CT 26510 POU CALDERON, LAURA ESP 3 UA Barberà 38

CL 23658 ROVIRA RINCON, IRENE ESP 99 CA Gavà 32

CL 72934 SANCHEZ OLLER, MERCE ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 23431 SAUMELL BAEZA, LAIA ESP 99 UA Rubí 46

CL 71752 SOLE BARBA, LAURA YAN ESP 3 CA Tarragona 8

CL 24236 VELA GARCIA, HELENA ESP 98 CE Universitari 34

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 25269 CARRILLO ADESOTU, LAURA ESP 0 CA Gavà 32

CT 20312 DOMINGO LAFUENTE, LAURA ESP 97 UA Rubí 46

CL 26841 GOMEZ ZAFRA, NEREA ESP 1 UA Barberà 38

CT 22624 IBAÑEZ COLOMINA, NURIA ESP 98 CE Universitari 34

CL 25112 MASNOU COSTA, JANA ESP 99 CA Vic 56

CT 25219 OLLE ROVIRA, ARIADNA ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 26562 OYONATE FARRERA, ALBA ESP 1 CA Tarragona 8

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 26269 ANTENTAS OLIVERAS, SARA ESP 1 CA Vic 55

CL 26564 BUENO GIL, ANDREA ESP 99 CA Tarragona 8

CT 21349 GALLEGO SOTELO, CLAUDIA ESP 97 CE Universitari 34

CL 19020 MAS BERMEJO, MARIA ESP 94 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 25508 PERONA VILELLA, AIDA ESP 98 U Colomenca At. 21

CL 25653 PINTO ESPIN, LAIA ESP 93 CA Gavà 32

CT 18858 RUBIO GRACIA, LAURA ESP 96 UA Barberà 38

800m FEM. 

100m FEM. 

200m FEM. 

400m FEM. 



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 22515 AGUILAR BRUCH, JANA ESP 0 CA Vic 56

CL 25158 BUSCAIL BRIANSO, MARIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona 8

CL 26752 CASULLERAS GRAS, OLGA ESP 88 U Colomenca At. 21

CL 26592 MORALES ARROYO, MIREIA ESP 1 UA Rubí 46

CT 17940 PELEGRI GUILLEME, LAURA ESP 93 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 20169 RIOS CAMPOY, MAITE ESP 86 UA Barberà 38

CL 25121 SANZ PEREZ, CRISTINA MARIA ESP 96 CA Gavà 32

CT 26253 VALL-LLOVERA ALTES, PAULA ESP 98 CE Universitari 34

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 25194 ALONSO BADAL, INES ESP 0 CE Universitari 34

CT 21045 BENAVENTE CHIMENO, ESTER ESP 78 UA Barberà 38

CL 26559 BO CALAF, SIRA ESP 1 CA Tarragona 8

CL 26103 TRIANO LOPEZ, MARTA ESP 1 CA Gavà 32

CL 22756 VILCHES SEGURA, ESTER ESP 98 UA Rubí 46

CT 20067 VIVAS GLASER, LAILA RUTH ESP 95 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 21056 CARAZO ARGEMI, MONTSERRAT ESP 73 U Colomenca At. 21

CL 14170 GAETA MONLEON, MA.HELENA ESP 71 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 21623 MOYA MUNMANY, MONTSERRAT ESP 98 CA Vic 55

CT 24936 PALMA FERNANDEZ, EVA ESP 75 UA Barberà 38

CL 27087 ROYO FABREGAT, ANTONIA ESP 64 CA Tarragona 8

CL 23463 SEGURA COCA, NURIA ESP 71 UA Rubí 46

CL 26655 ZURRIAGA GARCIA, YOLANDA ESP 92 CA Gavà 32

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 26085 BRULLAS MORENO, MARIA ESP 1 CA Gavà 32

CL 23933 ESTAÑOL CAYUELA, PATRICIA ESP 99 CE Universitari 34

CL 22553 LLADO BUENO, MAR ESP 98 U Colomenca At. 21

CL 22692 LOPEZ RUIZ, RAQUEL ESP 99 UA Barberà 38

CT 23556 LOPEZ URBANO, MIREIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona 8

CL 25217 MAS GARCIA, XENIA ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 24465 MONTOYA FRANCO, THAIS ESP 79 UA Rubí 46

CL 25135 VAN-ESCH SOLA, LAURA ESP 0 CA Vic 56

1.500m FEM.

3.000m Obst. FEM.

5.000m FEM. 

100m tanques (0,84) FEM. 



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 26590 ARJONA HOLGADO, ALBA ESP 1 UA Rubí 46

CL 23737 CAYERO SANCHEZ, ALMUDENA ESP 99 CA Gavà 32

CL 24898 FARRE TRIVIÑO, MARINA SUBRITA ESP 0 U Colomenca At. 21

CL 26244 FERRET BLANCO, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 99 CE Universitari 34

CL 25157 LAGO GARBAJOSA, NEREA ESP 0 CA Tarragona 8

CT 26515 SEGUIN , NATHALIE GERMAINE FRA 0 UA Barberà 38

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 20448 ALVAREZ AUNOS, MARIA ESP 96 CA Tarragona 8

CL 84387 CLEMENTE MARTIN, IRENE ESP 3 CA Gavà 32

CL 74034 GONZALEZ GARCIA, MARTA ESP 3 U Colomenca At. 21

CL 26591 JUSTO BONILLA, MARTA ESP 1 UA Rubí 46

CT 25114 OPOKU , SAVIA GHA 2 CA Vic 56

CL 26047 POCH ESTEVE, MARIA ESP 1 CE Universitari 34

CL 85235 RANDOLI FARRANDO , ALBA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 24930 SERRANO RAMIREZ, SOFIA ESP 0 UA Barberà 38

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 72846 ALFONSO MIHI, CARLA ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 84379 BARRAGAN CABELLO, EMMA ESP 3 CA Gavà 32

CL 73800 DIAZ VALENZUELA, JUDITH ESP 3 UA Barberà 38

CT 24722 GARCIA ROMERA, MARIA ESP 1 U Colomenca At. 21

CL 25394 INIESTA JOVANI, SARA ESP 0 CE Universitari 34

CL 71750 SANCHEZ RUIZ, BERTA ESP 2 CA Tarragona 8

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 22758 ARJONA HOLGADO, ANDREA ESP 98 UA Rubí 46

CL 80220 CANALS PROUS, ANNA ESP 3 CE Universitari 34

CL 85212 GARCES BALLESTER , LAIA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 68947 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, ELENA ESP 3 UA Barberà 38

CL 85653 LAVERY LOWTHER, HONOR ESP 2 CA Vic 56

CL 83623 PEÑA CASES, OLGA ESP 3 U Colomenca At. 21

CL 80509 URREA RUIZ, CLAUDIA ESP 2 CA Gavà 32

CT 23992 VAZQUEZ DOMINGO, ALICIA ESP 99 CA Tarragona 8

Perxa FEM. 

Llargada FEM. 

Alçada FEM. 

400m tanques (0,762) FEM.



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 24653 BIOH , PEPETA AGYEIWAAH GHA 1 CA Vic 55

CL 71705 FALCO CUENCA, MARIA ESP 2 CA Tarragona 8

CL 73657 FEIJOO MACEDO, SABINA ESP 2 UA Rubí 46

CL 71904 GABARRO BENET, MONICA ESP 2 CE Universitari 34

CL 24976 GOMEZ PASTOR, ANA ESP 0 U Colomenca At. 21

CL 26090 GOYARD BIRGAND, CLAIRE FRA 1 CA Gavà 32

CL 82398 PERONA TARRAGO, AINHOA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 22695 VEGA PALACIO, LUCIANA ESP 99 UA Barberà 38

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 20449 BLAL LAHLIMI, OUMAIMA MAR 97 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 23749 CARO FAURE, SARA ESP 99 U Colomenca At. 21

CL 18766 COLL ROCA, JANA ESP 96 CA Vic 55

CL 26097 NAVARRO SERRANO, CARMEN ESP 1 CA Gavà

CL 26842 NUÑEZ GARCIA, PAOLA ESP 1 UA Barberà 38

CL 26030 PONS DALMAU, NURIA ESP 1 CE Universitari 34

CL 26593 QUERALTO AGUILERA, MARTA ESP 1 UA Rubí 46

CT 20392 TIBAU SENDRA, MARINA ESP 95 CA Tarragona 8

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 24802 BLASCO CLARAMONTE, MARIA ESP 0 UA Rubí 46

CL 26704 FERNANDEZ VILA , JUDIT ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 24934 OLMO HERNANDEZ, ALICIA ESP 0 UA Barberà 38

CL 13219 PINTADO DUCH, BARBARA ESP 85 CA Tarragona 8

CL 22543 RIVAS HUERTAS, YAIZA ESP 98 U Colomenca At. 21

CL 25617 SEPULVEDA GUTIERREZ, JUDIT ESP 0 CA Vic

CL 26035 TCHOUMO-NOUNJIO LOPEZ, BRISA ESP 1 CE Universitari 34

CT 23509 VERDEGUER MOMOT, ELISA FRA 99 CA Gavà 32

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 24700 ALSINA VIRGILI, LIA ESP 0 CE Universitari 34

CL 20722 AYATS FONT, MARTA ESP 97 CA Vic 56

CL 22733 FERNANDEZ FORNET, SONIA ESP 98 CA Gavà 32

CL 23982 GALLEGO VIZUETE, MIRIAM ESP 0 UA Barberà 38

CT 24715 JUSTICIA DOINGUEZ, NURIA ESP 0 U Colomenca At. 21

CL 18533 LEON SANTONI, ANDREA ESP 95 UA Rubí 46

CL 26479 SUITINO CAVANILLAS, AIDA ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 18127 TORTAJADA PINTO, BLANCA ESP 93 CA Tarragona 8

Martell (4kg) FEM.

Triple Salt FEM.

Pes (4kg) FEM. 

Disc (1kg) FEM.



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 23547 BALTIC FLORES, INES-IVY ESP 99 CA Gavà 32

CL 26029 FERRET BLANCO, ALBA ESP 1 CE Universitari 34

CL 633 GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA ESP 77 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 26769 LOBATO BENITEZ, ISABEL ESP 1 UA Barberà 38

CL 23471 MASDEU FERNANDEZ, NEUS ESP 83 UA Rubí 46

CT 9034 MORCILLO LIGORIT, SILVIA ESP 70 U Colomenca At. 21

CT 20724 SEPULVEDA GUTIERREZ, CORA ESP 98 CA Vic

CL 19336 TORTOSA PRADILLO, MIREIA ESP 92 CA Tarragona 8

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 84402 GRAU CHAMORRO, NATALIA ESP 3 CA Gavà 32

CL 25753 GRESS DACIUK, INGRID ESP 0 CA Gavà 32

CL 84404 GUTIERREZ CASADO, NOA ESP 3 CA Gavà 32

CL 80509 URREA RUIZ, CLAUDIA ESP 2 CA Gavà 32

CL 22780 LOPEZ URBANO, ANDREA ESP 98 CA Tarragona 8

CL 71750 SANCHEZ RUIZ, BERTA ESP 2 CA Tarragona 8

CL 71752 SOLE BARBA, LAURA YAN ESP 3 CA Tarragona 8

CT 23992 VAZQUEZ DOMINGO, ALICIA ESP 99 CA Tarragona 8

CT 25779 ALTIMIRAS PUJADAS, BERTA ESP 2 CA Vic

CT 24653 BIOH , PEPETA AGYEIWAAH GHA 1 CA Vic

CT 22386 KYERAA YAANA, FREDA GHA 99 CA Vic

CT 25114 OPOKU , SAVIA GHA 2 CA Vic

CL 25394 INIESTA JOVANI, SARA ESP 0 CE Universitari

CL 26047 POCH ESTEVE, MARIA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CL 26035 TCHOUMO-NOUNJIO LOPEZ, BRISA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CL 24236 VELA GARCIA, HELENA ESP 98 CE Universitari

CL 72846 ALFONSO MIHI, CARLA ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 85212 GARCES BALLESTER , LAIA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 85235 RANDOLI FARRANDO , ALBA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 72934 SANCHEZ OLLER, MERCE ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 24976 GOMEZ PASTOR, ANA ESP 0 U Colomenca At. 21

CL 26636 PAJUELO TOUS, MERITXELL ESP 1 U Colomenca At. 21

CL 83623 PEÑA CASES, OLGA ESP 3 U Colomenca At. 21

CL 81597 SAURA VALLVERDU, SABINA ESP 2 U Colomenca At. 21

CT 26509 GARRIDO RUBIO, ESTELA ESP 3 UA Barberà 38

CL 22692 LOPEZ RUIZ, RAQUEL ESP 99 UA Barberà 38

CT 26510 POU CALDERON, LAURA ESP 3 UA Barberà 38

CT 26515 SEGUIN , NATHALIE GERMAINE FRA 0 UA Barberà 38

CL 26590 ARJONA HOLGADO, ALBA ESP 1 UA Rubí 46

CL 22758 ARJONA HOLGADO, ANDREA ESP 98 UA Rubí 46

CL 85513 ESTEBAN VEGA, NAIRA ESP 2 UA Rubí 46

CT 23431 SAUMELL BAEZA, LAIA ESP 99 UA Rubí 46

Javelina (600g) FEM.

4x100m FEM. 



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 26085 BRULLAS MORENO, MARIA ESP 1 CA Gavà 32

CL 25269 CARRILLO ADESOTU, LAURA ESP 0 CA Gavà 32

CL 23667 CASTILLEJO GONZALEZ, CARLA ESP 99 CA Gavà 32

CL 23658 ROVIRA RINCON, IRENE ESP 99 CA Gavà 32

CL 26559 BO CALAF, SIRA ESP 1 CA Tarragona 8

CL 25158 BUSCAIL BRIANSO, MARIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona 8

CL 25157 LAGO GARBAJOSA, NEREA ESP 0 CA Tarragona 8

CT 23556 LOPEZ URBANO, MIREIA ESP 0 CA Tarragona 8

CT 22515 AGUILAR BRUCH, JANA ESP 0 CA Vic

CL 26269 ANTENTAS OLIVERAS, SARA ESP 1 CA Vic

CL 25112 MASNOU COSTA, JANA ESP 99 CA Vic

CT 21623 MOYA MUNMANY, MONTSERRAT ESP 98 CA Vic

CT 21349 GALLEGO SOTELO, CLAUDIA ESP 97 CE Universitari

CT 22624 IBAÑEZ COLOMINA, NURIA ESP 98 CE Universitari

CL 24239 MAS LLOBERA, IRENE ESP 97 CE Universitari

CT 26253 VALL-LLOVERA ALTES, PAULA ESP 98 CE Universitari

CL 14170 GAETA MONLEON, MA.HELENA ESP 71 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 25219 OLLE ROVIRA, ARIADNA ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 17940 PELEGRI GUILLEME, LAURA ESP 93 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 20067 VIVAS GLASER, LAILA RUTH ESP 95 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 26752 CASULLERAS GRAS, OLGA ESP 88 U Colomenca At. 21

CL 24898 FARRE TRIVIÑO, MARINA SUBRITA ESP 0 U Colomenca At. 21

CT 24722 GARCIA ROMERA, MARIA ESP 1 U Colomenca At. 21

CL 22553 LLADO BUENO, MAR ESP 98 U Colomenca At. 21

CL 26841 GOMEZ ZAFRA, NEREA ESP 1 UA Barberà 38

CL 24934 OLMO HERNANDEZ, ALICIA ESP 0 UA Barberà 38

CT 18858 RUBIO GRACIA, LAURA ESP 96 UA Barberà 38

CT 22695 VEGA PALACIO, LUCIANA ESP 99 UA Barberà 38

CT 20312 DOMINGO LAFUENTE, LAURA ESP 97 UA Rubí 46

CT 24465 MONTOYA FRANCO, THAIS ESP 79 UA Rubí 46

CL 26592 MORALES ARROYO, MIREIA ESP 1 UA Rubí 46

CL 22756 VILCHES SEGURA, ESTER ESP 98 UA Rubí 46

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 25369 CAYERO SANCHEZ, NOELIA ESP 1 CA Gavà 32

CT 25875 GUTIERREZ ROMERO, LAURA ESP 3 CA Vic 55

CL 26738 MARTINEZ ALCAZAR, MARTA ESP 1 U Colomenca At. 21

CL 78582 MAYOR GOMEZ, ANNA ESP 2 UA Rubí 46

CL 72016 PEREZ DIAZ, AINHOA ESP 3 CA Tarragona 8

CL 23485 PEREZ GARCIA, LAIA ESP 98 UA Barberà 38

5.000m Marxa FEM. 

4x400m FEM. 


